CBM2904
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Internally frequency compensated for unity
gain
 Large DC voltage gain: 100dB

OPERATION INSTRUCTION
- 10 -
Package/Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PACEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM2904AS8 -40℃~105℃ SOP-8 CBM2904A Tape and Reel,2500
CBM2901ATS8 -40℃~105℃ TSSOP-8 CBM2904AT Tape and Reel,3000